# Walled Lake Western Varsity Dance Team

Email: wlwdanceteam@gmail.com Website: wlwdanceteam.weebly.com



Hello!

#### The Walled Lake Western Dance Team is seeking sponsors for our 2021-2022

season. Like so many athletic programs these days, WLW will rely heavily on its fundraising efforts to provide the much-needed supplies, uniforms, costumes, entry fees and training opportunities for our dancers. We truly value your support. We know that these are unprecedented financial times and we appreciate any amount you may be able to give.

Sponsoring our team is a great way to get involved with our community and it's an effective form of marketing for your business. Our team has dancers in 9th through 12th grades at Walled Lake Western High School. The dance team performs at home football and basketball games and promotes school spirit by performing at school pep rallies, Pink Out Games and Homecoming festivities. We will be involved in other school events & competitions across the metro area this season. By sponsoring the WLW Dance Team, your business will have its branding in front of hundreds of people each week.

Thank you for your support! Walled Lake Western Varsity Dance Team & Coach Tasha Tillman

# **Sponsorship Levels:**

## DIAMOND - \$250 - \$1500

- Your company logo displayed **first** on the back of a team shirt
- A framed Thank You Photo to hang proudly in your office/business
- Company logo (or family name) on the WLW Dance Team website as a Diamond Sponsor, your website linked on Team website & recognition on WLW Dance Team social media accounts

## **PLATINUM - \$200**

- Your company logo **prominently** displayed on the back of a team shirt
- A framed Thank You Photo to hang proudly in your office/business
- Company logo (or family name) on the WLW Dance Team website as a Platinum Sponsor & recognition on WLW Dance Team social media accounts

## GOLD - \$150

- A framed Thank You Photo to hang proudly in your office/business
- Company logo (or family name) on the WLW Dance Team website as a Gold Sponsor & recognition on WLW Dance Team social media accounts

## **SILVER - \$100**

• Company/family name on the WLW Dance Team website as a Silver Sponsor

## FRIEND OF THE WLW DANCE TEAM- \$5-\$99

# **Sponsorship Form**

To ensure your name is listed on all necessary items, please make sure your sponsorship form & payment are **received by September 15, 2021.** We welcome sponsorships any time during the season!

Business Name:
Contact Person:
Direct Phone #:
Email:
Physical Address of Business:
Mailing address, if different:

Web address of Business (if applicable):

# Sponsorship Levels (please select):

\_\_\_\_\_ Diamond Sponsor (\$250+)

\_\_\_\_\_ Platinum Sponsor (\$200)

\_\_\_\_\_ Gold Sponsor (\$150)

\_\_\_\_\_ Silver Sponsor (\$100)

\_\_\_\_\_ Friends & Family Donor (please note amount) \_\_\_\_\_



PAYMENT= Check\_\_\_\_\_CASH\_\_\_\_\_

Please return this form and check made payable to "WLW Dance Team" to:

WLW Dance Team , Coach Tasha Tillman

134 Sandy Lane

Walled Lake, MI 48390

Diamond & Platinum Sponsors, please email your business logo in jpeg or png format to: <u>wlwdanceteam@gmail.com</u>

# THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!